The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 803997
LANGUAGE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
English
REVISE ON PC ONLY: TITLE:
PICOFLEX CONNECTOR SYSTEM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
P  SEE SHEET 1
 THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
REV. DESCRIPTION INC. AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
DOCUMENT NUMBER  FILENAME SHEET
PS-99020-0011   PS990200011 3 of 13
ES-40000-3996  REV. A  SHEET 3  95/MAR/10 EC U5-0926 DCBRD03.LWP
2.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS
Product Type Series
No.
Product Description Sales Drawing
90325 Vertical Thru Hole Header SDA-90325
90779 Vertical Thru Hole Header, High Temperature
Thermoplastic
SDA-90779
90715 Vertical Thru Hole Header, with Kinked Tails and
Optional Polarising Pegs
SDA-90715
90814 Vertical SMT Header SDA-90814
90800 Right-Angle Thru Hole Header SDA-90800E
91714 Right-Angle Thru Hole Header, High Temperature
Thermoplastic
SD-91714-001
91330 Bottom Entry SMT Header SD-91330-001
91819 Vertical Thru Hole Header, RoHS Compatible SD-91819-001
91820 Vertical SMT Header, RoHS Compatible SD-91820-001
PCB Headers
91822 Bottom Entry SMT Header, RoHS Compatible SD-91822-001
IDT
Connector
90327 Insulation Displacement Connector SDA-90327
Crimp
Housing
91935 Discrete Wire Crimp Housing SD-91935-001
Crimp
Terminal
91821 Discrete Wire Crimp Terminal SD-91821-001
90584 Insulation Displacement Board-In Connector SDA-90584
PCB
Connectors 91577 Insulation Displacement Board-In Connector with
Alternative Terminal Stagger
SD-91577-001